CITY TOUGH. EV FAST.
CITYCHARGE M2
Public Charging
AC Charging up to 22 kW
DESIGNED FOR
WHY CITYCHARGE M2?
CERTIFICATION
PRACTICAL FEATURES

2726
28 29
CATEGORY ADD-ON TYPE CODE
CONNECTOR OPTIONS
Socket Type 2 E2 / D2 / G2 T2
Socket Type 2 + Shutter E2 S2
Plus 4 m Spiral Type 2 E2 / D2 / G2 C4
Plus 5 m Spiral Type 2 E2 / G2 C5
Plus 4 m Spiral Type 1 U2 U4
Special Socket or Cable Length** E2 / G2 SS
USER INTERFACE
LED E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 1
LCD 7" E2 / D2 / G2 2
PAYMENT TERMINAL
None E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 X
PT P66 E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 1
PT P68 E2 2
PT Apollo E2 / D2 / G2 3
PT Valina E2 / D2 / G2 4
PT CCV IM30 E2 / D2 / G2 5
PT Castless E2 / D2 / G2 6
Special** E2 / G2 S
ELECTRICAL SAFETY
2 Power Input (RCM) (Default
Option)
E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 1
1 Power Input (RCM) E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 2
2 Power Input (No RCM)* 3
1 Power Input (No RCM)* 4
Special** S
CATEGORY ADD-ON TYPE CODE
MECHANICAL
None E2 / G2 / U2 X
Spec Key Locks E2 / G2 / U2 1
MID Windows E2 / D2 / G2 2
Spec Key Lock + MID Win E2 / D2 / G2 3
Special** E2 / D2 / G2 S
COMMUNICATION
LAN E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 1
4G Only E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 2
4G + LAN E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 3
SOFTWARE
None E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 XX
ISO15118 1
Software Limitation For 11 kW E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 S1
HARDWARE
None E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 XX
Co-Branding Front E2 / D2 / G2 / U2 CC
*Available only when ordering with RCCB Type B
** Available only after EC Product department confirmation
ADD-ONS | M2
3130
CityCharge M2
ACCESSORIES
Good chargers get the job done. Great chargers get the edge. Customize your
M2 with accessories that refine, optimize, and elevate every charge. Because
when every second counts, the right details change the game.
ACCESSORIES �| M2
COMPATIBLE CODE NAME
M2 ACE01 MCB 40 A
M2 ACE02 MCB 80 A
M2 ACE03 RCCB Type A 40 A
M2 ACE04 RCCB Type B 40 A
M2 ACE05 RCCB Type A 80 A
M2 ACE06 RCCB Type B 80 A
M2 ACSM1 SIM Card (Manufacturer)
M2 ACSM2 SIM Card (Customer)
M2 ACSW1 Ethernet Switch 4 Port
M2 ACRF1 RFID TAG
M2 ACMF1 Mounting Frame
M2 ACDLH DLM H
M2 ACD01 DLM B CT 300 A
M2 ACD02 DLM B CT 400 A
M2 ACD03 DLM B CT 500 A
M2 ACD04 DLM B CT 600 A
M2 ACD05 DLM B CT 800 A
M2 ACD06 DLM B CT 1000 A
M2 ACD07 DLM B CT 1200 A
M2 ACD08 DLM B CT 1250 A
M2 ACD09 DLM B CT 1600 A
M2 ACD10 DLM B CT 2000 A
M2 ACSP1 SPD T1+T2+T3
M2 ACRC1 RCD Reset
M2 ACPE1 PEN Protection Device for 1
Power Input (3P 63 A)
M2 ACPE2 PEN Protection Device for 2
Power Inputs (2x 3P 40 A)
THINK OUR CHARGERS ONLY
LOOK GOOD ON PAPER?
36 CityCharge M2 Units Premium Residential Charging
36 CityCharge M2 chargers installed at
a modern business center in Vilnius,
showcasing reliable performance and
seamless integration into an urban
environment.
CityCharge M2 chargers installed
at a high-end residential complex,
enhancing comfort and adding
value through smart, future-ready EV
infrastructure
THEY LOOK EVEN BETTER IN THE REAL